	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > VMEBP10M00
	VMEBP10M00 (Vector Electronics)
		    Part Number:
            VMEBP10M00
		    Manufacturer:
            Vector Electronics
		    Description:
            BACKPLANE VME J1/J2 10-SLOT MONO
		    Category:
            Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
		    Family:
            Backplanes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 909.42000 (This price is for reference only)
		 VMEBP10M00 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    VMEBP10M00  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EX-4501 Bud Industries  BOX ALUM 5.38X3.14X1.57" BLK/SLV
9506750000 Weidmuller  TB14 ENCLOSURE 1GP ST PAI
1406577 Phoenix Contact  CABLE
100R6-102B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 6POS 1MM 4"
0151680113 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 6 CKTS LGT 178
H2AAG-10105-G6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049G/H1503TR 5"
10093084-3020LF FCI  28AWG QSFP CABLE ASSY
M3TTK-4036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD40K/MC40G/MSD40K
M13302 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 22AWG SLT 1000'
3750/26 600SF 3M  CABLE 26 COND SHLD TWST-PR 26AWG
82A0112-22-9 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG WHITE 5000'
R3L2-C Essentra Components  GROMMET SPLIT 0.188" NYLON WHITE
T30R7C2 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE 30 LB. 5.9"
PLT2S-M4Y Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE STD YELLOW 7.4"
562A022-4-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
QRA2-12/3-QC48IN-20 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 12/3MM-48"
181-23001 HellermannTyton  SOLID WALL DUCT 2X3
PCF6IW-X Panduit Corp  FITTING COUPLER PD6 OFF WHITE
FRVT12X4OR Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT VERTICAL HINGED
IEGF66-32906-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGF66-34439-50B-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-2877-14 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
CMLHPK11-1RLS4-30406-4-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
JLE-1-1REC5-32916-200 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
483-V533-J3M1-C4S0Z-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 115VAC 28VDC
NSD6 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 6A 550V BS88 IEC HRC BLADE
400CJ Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 400A 600V CERAM BODY CSA
0FHM0002ZXJG-F10 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR BLADE 32V 20A IN LINE
LFH600301SID Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOK CART 600V 30A DIN RAIL
01541.25DRL Littelfuse Inc  ACS SMF OMNI BLOK VFA 260C 1.25A
P4KE15AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC AXIAL
P6KE27CAHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 37.5VC AXIAL
MXL15KP170CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC CASE5A
TMPG06-36A-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 49.9VC AXIAL
MOV-10D470K Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 42V 500A DISC 10MM
V39ZT6PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 35V 1KA DISC 14MM
ERZ-E05B201CS Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 185V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
ROV20H112K-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 990V 10KA DISC 20MM
0815224 Phoenix Contact  PEN ADAPTOR
9200-16 Keystone Electronics  BRACKET COMPUTER EISA/ISA 9POS
	VMEBP10M00  keywords
	    	VMEBP10M00
	VMEBP10M00  Vector Electronics
	VMEBP10M00  pdf
	VMEBP10M00  datasheet
	VMEBP10M00  price
	VMEBP10M00  distributor
	electronic components VMEBP10M00
	VMEBP10M00  Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
	VMEBP10M00  Backplanes
	VMEBP10M00  BACKPLANE VME J1/J2 10-SLOT MONO
	VMEBP10M00
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .